
Permit Number: 2018-MSS-COM-00311
Description of Work: PEACH TREE MONTANA SUITE 110C & D/Suite Remodel for new tenant, add two bathrooms./VB/B

Record Opened Date: November 19, 2018 Primary Person: SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 11, 2019 Address(es): 700 SW HIGGINS AVE
STE 110C
700 SW HIGGINS AVE
STE 110D

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $101,479.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-COM-00320
Description of Work: 4-PLEX/DECK REPAIR/ VB/ R2

Record Opened Date: December 03, 2018 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 16, 2019 Address(es): 1509 S 10TH ST W

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $30,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-COM-00328
Description of Work: HOLIDAY INN/KITCHEN MAINTENANCE/VB/R-2Rev 01 - 02/04/2019: 1/14/19 KITCHEN AND 

SEWER REVISIONS RCVD
Record Opened Date: December 07, 2018 Primary Person: DICK ANDERSON 

CONSTRUCTION INC
Record Issued Date(s): January 07, 2019 Address(es): 200 S PATTEE ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $160,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-COM-00330
Description of Work: FIRST SECURITY BANK/Extend drive-up canopy and relocate ATM/VB/B

Record Opened Date: December 10, 2018 Primary Person: SHARKEY CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Record Issued Date(s): January 03, 2019 Address(es): 3010 AMERICAN WAY

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $6,087.12

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-COM-00331
Description of Work: 16 PLEX/ REPLACE/REPAIR 4 EXISTING UPPER DECKS/ VB/ R2

Record Opened Date: December 12, 2018 Primary Person: ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 07, 2019 Address(es): 1509 ERNEST AVE

Commercial and Residential Building Permit Activity February 04, 2019
For Permits Issued 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019
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Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $8,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-COM-00332
Description of Work: 16 PLEX/ REPLACE/ REPAIR 4 EXISTING UPPER DECKS/ VB/ R2

Record Opened Date: December 12, 2018 Primary Person: ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 07, 2019 Address(es): 1513 ERNEST AVE

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $8,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-COM-00334
Description of Work: GRIZZLY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT/CHANGE OF USE/Construct interior walls, doors, counters, 

mechanical and electrical per attached architectural drawings/VB/B
Record Opened Date: December 13, 2018 Primary Person: BUILT WELL CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 18, 2019 Address(es): 2432 W CENTRAL AVE

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $12,750.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-COM-00337
Description of Work: UM UC CENTER/replace existing dishwasher at Univ. Center first floor. Build walls, electrical & 

plumbing work./VB/A-2
Record Opened Date: December 17, 2018 Primary Person: PROFESSIONAL

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
Record Issued Date(s): January 29, 2019 Address(es): 915 DALY AVE

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $25,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-COM-00338
Description of Work: CLARK FORK INN/remove and replace existing exterior steel stairs/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: December 18, 2018 Primary Person: BEL ESPRIT BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): January 02, 2019 Address(es): 1010 W BROADWAY

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $8,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-COM-00339
Description of Work: HICKORY HEIGHTS OFFICE/Interior tenant improvement, convert common area into office 

space/VB/B
Record Opened Date: December 19, 2018 Primary Person: B T W INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 14, 2019 Address(es): 205 HICKORY ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $8,000.00
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 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00553
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2018 Primary Person: B T W INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 14, 2019 Address(es): 2770 HAMILTON WAY
APT B

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $98,409.10

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00554
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/ATT GARAGE//VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2018 Primary Person: B T W INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 14, 2019 Address(es): 2770 HAMILTON WAY
APT A

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $98,409.10

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00555
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2018 Primary Person: B T W INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 14, 2019 Address(es): 2782 HAMILTON WAY
APT B

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $86,041.55

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00556
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2018 Primary Person: B T W INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 14, 2019 Address(es): 2782 HAMILTON WAY
APT A

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $71,611.75

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00607
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/UNFIN BASEMENT/ PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: June 28, 2018 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 31, 2019 Address(es): 7014 MAX DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $117,901.25

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:
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Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00645
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4772 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $49,733.50

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00646
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4772 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $6,820.00

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00647
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4760 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $72,081.70

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00648
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4760 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $6,820.00

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00649
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4736 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $83,816.05

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00650
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4736 GIADA DR
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Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $6,820.00

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00656
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4784 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $71,151.40

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00657
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4784 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $6,820.00

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00660
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4748 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $77,286.60

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00661
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4748 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $6,820.00

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00662
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4796 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $80,472.40

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00663
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Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: July 10, 2018 Primary Person: TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 4796 GIADA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $6,820.00

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00827
Description of Work: NSFR/ ATT GARAGE/ BASEMENT/ PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: August 24, 2018 Primary Person: MTV CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): January 04, 2019 Address(es): 4588 CHRISTIAN DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $151,190.45

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00868
Description of Work: NSFR/ ATT GARAGE/ CRAWLSPACE/PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: September 10, 2018 Primary Person: TED DEVELOPMENT

Record Issued Date(s): January 14, 2019 Address(es): 2328 LIVINGSTON 
AVE

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $202,230.99

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01025
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/BASEMENT/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 02, 2018 Primary Person: MCELMURRY HOMES INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 15, 2019 Address(es): 336 MANSION 
HEIGHTS DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $276,614.42

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01076
Description of Work: SFR/ADD DECK/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 28, 2018 Primary Person: HALL BUILDING SERVICES

Record Issued Date(s): January 25, 2019 Address(es): 4300 DUNCAN DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $30,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01077
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED SHED/ VB/U

Record Opened Date: November 28, 2018 Primary Person: HALL BUILDING SERVICES

Record Issued Date(s): January 25, 2019 Address(es): 4300 DUNCAN DR
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Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $6,443.44

 Residential Subtype: BNRDA - New Detached Accessory 
Building

ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01089
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: December 06, 2018 Primary Person: SCHULTZ CONSTRUCTION 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 16, 2019 Address(es): 5551 BRUMBY LN

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $155,737.29

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01103
Description of Work: SFR/ REMODEL TO CREATE PANTRY ON MAIN FLR ADD BATHROOM AND CLOSETS 

UPSTAIRS.
Record Opened Date: December 11, 2018 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 3212 HELENA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $4,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01118
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: December 17, 2018 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 31, 2019 Address(es): 6304 ANDREA LN

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $125,089.32

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01122
Description of Work: NSFR/ ATT GARAGE/ PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: December 19, 2018 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 10, 2019 Address(es): 1213 LINCOLN CT

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $128,087.08

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01123
Description of Work: NSFR/ CRAWLSPACE/ PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: December 21, 2018 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): January 24, 2019 Address(es): 2422 CHUCK WAGON 
DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $70,260.40
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 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01124
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE/ VB/ U

Record Opened Date: December 21, 2018 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): January 24, 2019 Address(es): 2422 CHUCK WAGON 
DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $9,002.40

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01127
Description of Work: SFR/PARTIAL BASEMENT FINISH/VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: December 27, 2018 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): January 02, 2019 Address(es): 1810 RIVER RD

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $20,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-01128
Description of Work: SFR/ADDITION/REMODEL/ VB / R3

Record Opened Date: December 27, 2018 Primary Person: DESIGN WEST BUILDERS 
CORPORATION

Record Issued Date(s): January 16, 2019 Address(es): 3094 LESTER ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $125,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00001
Description of Work: ENDVR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/INSTALL NEW TAPER AND TPO ROOFING SYSTEM/SINGLE 

STORY/VB/B
Record Opened Date: January 02, 2019 Primary Person: R AND R ROOFING SPECIALTIES

Record Issued Date(s): January 02, 2019 Address(es): 1905 W SUSSEX AVE

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $18,764.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00004
Description of Work: CAROUSEL/Add low partition 7' long into existing opening at Party Room/VB/A-3

Record Opened Date: January 04, 2019 Primary Person: MCCOLLUM WOODWORKING 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): January 17, 2019 Address(es): 101 CAROUSEL DR

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $500.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:
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Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00005
Description of Work: UM FINE ARTS/install 2x4 walls with ply wood siding and roof, garage door, baseboard heater, fire 

sprinkler modification, and outlet./VB/A-3
Record Opened Date: January 04, 2019 Primary Person: REYNOLDS CONSTRUCTION CO 

INC
Record Issued Date(s): January 29, 2019 Address(es): 715 CONNELL AVE

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $7,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00019
Description of Work: AIRPORT JET BRIDGE / Remove and Relocate Jet Bridge/VB/A-3

Record Opened Date: January 17, 2019 Primary Person: MARTEL CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 29, 2019 Address(es): 5225 10 HWY W

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $199,210.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00025
Description of Work: COMM BLDG/REPAIR SEWER DAMAGE LIKE FOR LIKE

Record Opened Date: January 24, 2019 Primary Person: DAYSPRING CLEANING & 
RESTORATION INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 24, 2019 Address(es): 305 S 04TH ST E

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $7,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00029
Description of Work: APT BLDG/REROOF/TEAR OFF/2 LAYERS OF 2.6 ISO/60 MIL EPDM/TWO STORY/FLAT/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: January 28, 2019 Primary Person: MAX TITE METAL SPECIALTIES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): January 28, 2019 Address(es): 325 S 04TH ST W

327 S 04TH ST W

331 S 04TH ST W

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $17,800.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00001
Description of Work: SFR/ NEW DECK/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: January 02, 2019 Primary Person: NICK KAMP CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 11, 2019 Address(es): 4808 CALVIN CT

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $2,500.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:
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Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00002
Description of Work: SFR/ GUT AND REVOVATE 2ND FLOOR AND MINOR REMODEL ON 1ST FLOOR/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: January 02, 2019 Primary Person: MCMAHON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): January 28, 2019 Address(es): 242 S 04TH ST W

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $62,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00003
Description of Work: SFR/ ADD BEDROOM TO EXISTING BASEMENT SPACE/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: January 03, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): January 14, 2019 Address(es): 436 HASTINGS AVE

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $2,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00004
Description of Work: DUPLEX/ REPAIR EXISTING DECKS/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: January 03, 2019 Primary Person: MAST AND CO BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): January 23, 2019 Address(es): 1122 CLEVELAND ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $5,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00007
Description of Work: DUPLEX/REPAIR WATER DAMAGE LIKE FOR LIKE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: January 07, 2019 Primary Person: MAJESTIC RESTORATION AND 
HOME IMPROVEMENT

Record Issued Date(s): January 07, 2019 Address(es): 4116 RESERVE ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $2,523.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00009
Description of Work: SFR/ TAKING OUT WALL AND PUTTING IN BEAM COSMETIC ON BATHROOM/ CHANGING OUT 

WINDOWS/ VB/ R3
Record Opened Date: January 07, 2019 Primary Person: AMES AND VASGAARD 

BUILDERS
Record Issued Date(s): January 15, 2019 Address(es): 309 PLYMOUTH ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $6,700.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00010
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/6:12/VB/R-3
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Record Opened Date: January 07, 2019 Primary Person: D C ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 1314 VAN BUREN ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $4,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00011
Description of Work: DET GARAGE/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/6:12/VB/U
Record Opened Date: January 07, 2019 Primary Person: D C ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): January 08, 2019 Address(es): 1314 VAN BUREN ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $1,800.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00015
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ GAF STARTER/ NEW SHINGLES PER 

IRC AND LISTING/ RIDGE VENT AND CAP/ 7:12/ VB/ R3
Record Opened Date: January 09, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): January 10, 2019 Address(es): 108 IRONWOOD PL

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $14,680.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00016
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ FELT UNDERLAYMENT/ NEW SHINGLES 

PER IRC AND LISTING/ RIDGE VENT AND CAP/ 6:12/ VB/ R3
Record Opened Date: January 09, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): January 10, 2019 Address(es): 1410 WASHBURN ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $9,040.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00017
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ FELT UNDERLAY/ NEW SHINGLES PER 

IRC AND LISTING/ RIDGE VENT AND CAP/ 5:12 & 12:12/ VB/ R3
Record Opened Date: January 09, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): January 10, 2019 Address(es): 7 CARRIAGE WAY

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $11,860.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00018
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ IKO STARTER/ NEW SHINGLES PER IRC 

AND LISTING/ RIDGE VENT AND CAP/ 6:12/ 12:12/ VB/ R3
Record Opened Date: January 09, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): January 10, 2019 Address(es): 105 CONNELL AVE
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Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $21,976.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00019
Description of Work: DET GARAGE/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ IKO STARTER/ NEW SHINGLES 

PER IRC AND LISTING/ RIDGE VENT AND CAP/ 6:12/ 12:12/ VB/ U
Record Opened Date: January 09, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): January 10, 2019 Address(es): 105 CONNELL AVE

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $3,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00020
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ STARTER COURSE FELT/ NEW 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ RIDGE VENT AND CAP/ 4:12/ VB/ R3
Record Opened Date: January 09, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): January 10, 2019 Address(es): 83 ARROWHEAD DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $15,665.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00021
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ SYNTHETIC FELT/ NEW SHINGLES PER 

IRC AND LISTING/ RIDGE VENT AND CAP/ 4:12/ VB/ R3
Record Opened Date: January 09, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): January 10, 2019 Address(es): 4500 MARK CT

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $13,375.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00022
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHEILD/ FELT UNDERLAYMENTS/ SHINGLES 

PER IRC AND LISTING/ RIDGE VENT AND CAP/OBSERVE LOW SLOPE REQUIREMENTS PER 
2012 IRC/ 1:12/ 3:12/ 9:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: January 09, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): January 10, 2019 Address(es): 411 KEITH AVE

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $11,455.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00023
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHEILD/ FELT UNDERLAYMENT/ SHINGLES PER 

IRC AND LISTING/ RIDGE VENT AND CAP/OBSERVE LOW SLOPE REQUIREMENTS  AND 
REQUIRES DOUBLE UNDERLAYMENT PER 905.2.7 PER 2012 IRC/ 3:12/VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: January 09, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): January 10, 2019 Address(es): 1820 DIXON AVE
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Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $9,492.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00025
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/ICE & WATER ENTIRE/ARCH SHINGLES/OBSERVE LOW SLOP 

RQRMTS/SINGLE STORY/3:12/VB/R-3
Record Opened Date: January 09, 2019 Primary Person: CRANDALL ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): January 09, 2019 Address(es): 141 S 03RD ST W

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $2,400.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00027
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/50 YR SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/4:12/VB/R-

3
Record Opened Date: January 10, 2019 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 

INC
Record Issued Date(s): January 11, 2019 Address(es): 1735 ARLINGTON DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $9,500.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00028
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER (ICE & WATER ENTIRE LOW SLOPE 

PORTION)/ARCH SHINGLES/2 & 4:12SINGLE STORY/VB/R-3
Record Opened Date: January 10, 2019 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 

INC
Record Issued Date(s): January 11, 2019 Address(es): 521 REDWOOD ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $9,500.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00033
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ 6:12/ VB/ R3
Record Opened Date: January 14, 2019 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): January 14, 2019 Address(es): 1317 LOWER 
LINCOLN HILLS DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $6,500.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00035
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ 30# FELT/ SHINGLES PER IRC AND 

LISTING/ 4:12/ VB/ R3
Record Opened Date: January 16, 2019 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 

INC
Record Issued Date(s): January 16, 2019 Address(es): 4116 23RD AVE
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Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $12,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00036
Description of Work: SFR / TEAR OFF / INSTALL 30# FELT / ICE AND WATER SHIELD / INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE 

PER IRC AND LISTING / CRV / 4:12 / VB / R3
Record Opened Date: January 16, 2019 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 

INC
Record Issued Date(s): January 16, 2019 Address(es): 2710 PARK ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $5,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00037
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3
Record Opened Date: January 22, 2019 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): January 29, 2019 Address(es): 2323 MOUNT AVE

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $7,500.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00041
Description of Work: DUPLEX/REROOF/TEAR OFF/1/4" DENS RECOVERY BOARD/2" ISO OPTION/60 MIL GAF 

TPO/FLAT/TWO STORY/VB/R-3
Record Opened Date: January 29, 2019 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): January 29, 2019 Address(es): 235 STRAND AVE

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $13,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:
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